Position

Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos

Los Banos

Department /
Subdivision

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$8,853
$5,700
$4,502
$4,500
$4,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$876
$8,749
$876
$21,556
$1,087



